PO2-000/1647;

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		<u>. </u>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
,	•	•
(00	cument Number)	
(20	outhour rumbery	
Coulted Coulte	O- utitit	at Olatus
Certified Copies	_ Ceruncates	or Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		İ
]
		Į.
		1

Office Use Only



500008558795

10/28/02--01092--001 **87.50

PILED

02 OCT 28 AMII: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE

ox 10/30

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Subject Workbench Investment Group Inc. Enclosed is an original and two (2) copies of the articles of incorporation and a check for **\$87.50 ⊠** \$78.75 \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate (ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED)

FROM: Nellie Akalp
Name

30141 Agoura Road, Suite 205,
Address

Agoura Hills, California 91301
City, State & Zip

818-879-9079
Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles. Provide TWO copies if you have requested a certified copy as designated in the boxes above.

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF The Workbench Investment Group Inc.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME	-	_
The name of the Corporation shall be: Workbench	Investment Group Inc.	= 0
	TT.	02 0CT SECRETALLAH
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		AR C
The principal place of business and mailing address	s of this corporation shall be:	28 TAR ASS
1413 Compton St.		m-<
Brandon, Florida 33511		기위 크
		OF STA
<u>ARTICLE III SHARES</u>	.	
The number of shares that this corporation is author	rized to have outstanding at an	iy one time is: 1500 at
\$1.00 par value per share.		
ARTICLE IV INITIAL DIRECTOR	2S -	
The name(s) and address(s) of the initial Director(s	· ·	- , - ,
(,	•
Michael Patrick Roach		
1413 Compton St.	_	
Brandon, Florida 33511	-	
		~~ (
	<u>ED AGENT AND STREA</u>	<u>ET ADDRESS</u>
The name and Florida street address of the initial re	gistered agent is:	
Michael Patrick Roach		
1413 Compton St.		
Brandon, Florida 33511		
ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR	 : 	-
The name and address of the incorporator to these	Articles of Incorporation is:	
Nellie Akalp		
30141 Agoura Road, Suite 205	-	
Agoura Hills, California 91301	 .	
\mathcal{N}		
Hellie Chilp	10.22.02	
Nellie Akalp, Incorporator Having been named as registered agent and to accept se	Dat proice of process for the above sto	e ated cornoration at the
place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the a	appointment as registered agent a	nd agree to act in this
capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of	f all statutes relating to the prope	er and complete
performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and at	' = . 	,
1 11 18 11 10 15	- <i>[18199</i>	112

Michael Patrick Roach, Registered Agent